
Coaches:

Leah VanDerwarker, Head Coach South Glens Falls
(G) JV Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 3, 2019 Wed Scrimmage Shaker High School 4:30
PM

Moreau
Recreational
Park

NL

Apr 17, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Glens Falls 4:00
PM

Morse Sports
Complex JV
Softball Field

L

Apr 20, 2019 Sat Regular Season @ Ballston Spa High
School

3:00
PM

Luther Forest
Athletic Field NL

POSTPONED Apr
22, 2019 Mon Regular Season @ Hudson Falls 12:00

PM
Hudson Falls
HS L

Apr 24, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Queensbury 4:30
PM

Queensbury
Little League
Fields

L

Apr 29, 2019 Mon Regular Season Johnstown 4:30
PM

Moreau
Recreational
Park

L

May 1, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Schuylerville 4:30
PM Schuyler Park L

May 6, 2019 Mon Regular Season Scotia-Glenville 4:30
PM

Moreau
Recreational
Park

L

May 8, 2019 Wed Regular Season 
8-0 W @ Broadalbin-Perth 4:30

PM
BPHS Varsity
Softball Field L

May 9, 2019 Thu Regular Season Gloversville 4:30
PM

Moreau
Recreational
Park

L

POSTPONED
May 9, 2019 Thu Regular Season Ichabod Crane 4:30

PM

Moreau
Recreational
Park

NL

May 11, 2019 Sat

Regular Season
(NYSSCOGS
Softball Festival at
Mudville - Field 1)

Windsor 12:00
PM

Mudville
Softball Fields NL

May 11, 2019 Sat

Regular Season
(NYSSCOGS
Softball Festival in
Mudville - Field 1)

Elmira Heights 3:00
PM

Mudville
Softball Fields NL

CANCELLED May
12, 2019 Sun Regular Season

Minisink Valley,
Scotia-Glenville @
Guilderland High
School

12:00
PM

Keenholts
Park L

May 15, 2019 Wed Regular Season Glens Falls 4:30
PM

Moreau
Recreational
Park

L

May 17, 2019 Fri Regular Season Hudson Falls 4:30
PM

Moreau
Recreational
Park

L

CANCELLED May
20, 2019 Mon Regular Season @ Amsterdam 4:30

PM
Shuttleworth
Park L

May 22, 2019 Wed Regular Season Schuylerville 5:00
PM

Moreau
Recreational
Park

L

POSTPONED
May 23, 2019 Thu Regular Season Queensbury 4:30

PM

Moreau
Recreational
Park

L
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